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Cheryl Ruth Hague

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name Cheryl Ruth Hague
Postcode NR1 1BY

Date of birth August 1950
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
HAGUE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
HAGUE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PA HAGUE MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LTD

MPH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD
MPH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD

PROMOTION WORKS LTD

MPH PROPERTY SERVICES LTD

MPH PROPERTY SERVICES LTD
QUANTUM MARKETING & SALES
LTD.

QUANTUM MARKETING & SALES
LTD.

VISION MARKETING & SALES
LIMITED

VISION MARKETING & SALES
LIMITED

COUNTRYWIDE DATA
MANAGEMENT (CDM) LIMITED
SALVOTEST LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
06151599
06151599

Number
09303620

06805143
06805143

05337029

04630164

04630164
04556609

04556609

04321525

04321525

03527030

01900144

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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901522828

901522828
The Union Building 51-59 Rose

Lane
Norwich
Norfolk
England
British

App. Date
12/03/2007
12/03/2007

App. Date
10/11/2014

18/08/2009
18/08/2009

16/09/2005

07/01/2003

07/01/2003
08/10/2002

08/10/2002

13/11/2001

13/11/2001

01/07/1999

30/08/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

20/01/2021

20/01/2021

30/06/2007

22/01/2021

22/01/2021

01/02/2009

31/10/2000

Position
Director
Company
Secretary

Position
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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Cheryl Ruth Hague 901522828
SALVOTEST LIMITED 01900144 Company is dissolved 30/08/1991 Director

N/A* - no information available
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